
 

COUNTY BOARD MEETING 
2019 Schedule 

 
 
 

Thursday, January 17   7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, January  22    7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Thursday, February 14 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, February 19             7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Thursday, March 21  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, March 26          7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 

 
Thursday, April 18   7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, April 23                      7:00 p.m.     Organizational Meeting  Courthouse Assembly Room 
 

 
Thursday, May 23  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, May 28    7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 

 
Thursday, June 20  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, June 25    7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 

 
Thursday, July 18  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, July 23     7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Thursday, August 22  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, August 27        7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Thursday, September 12 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, September 17      7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Thursday, October 17  7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting      Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, October 22       7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Tuesday, November 12   8:00 p.m. Budget Hearing       Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, November 14         7:00 p.m.       Voting Meeting              Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
 

Tuesday, December 17        7:00 p.m.       Edu. &Voting Meeting   Courthouse Assembly Room 
 

Meeting times are subject to change by order of the County Board Chair, 
pursuant to County Board Rule 2.01(1). 


